
Train Schedule Report

Train Number 7R21 Train Date 17/01/2024

Origin Bonville - BVK (ARTC)

Destination Casino - CSO (ARTC)

Operator The Rail Motor Society - TRMS

STN/TAA/CTN TAA 0012-2024

Location Arrive Depart Dwell App
Length

Integrated DTPOS Train Schedule Report Page 1 of 1 Produced 15/01/2024 10:56 AEDT by DTPOS

Status Approved (ARTC)

Bonville - BVK (ARTC) 13:05 39.00

Sawtell - SWT (ARTC) 13:09 13:09 39.00

Boambee Beach - BBE (ARTC) 13:14 13:14 39.00

Coffs Harbour - CFH (ARTC) 13:15 13:15 39.00

Landrigans - LNR (ARTC) 13:27 13:27 39.00

Coramba - CRM (ARTC) 13:37 13:37 39.00

Nana Glen - NAN (ARTC) 14:02 14:02 39.00

Glenreagh - GLN (ARTC) 14:20 14:20 39.00

Kungala - KNG (ARTC) 14:32 14:32 39.00

Braunstone - BAU (ARTC) 14:50 14:50 39.00

Grafton City - SOG (ARTC) 15:06 15:40 00:34:00 39.00

Grafton Yard - GTN (ARTC) 15:45 15:45 39.00

Koolkhan Rocla Siding - KRC (ARTC) 15:51 15:51 39.00

Kyarran - KYA (ARTC) 15:57 15:57 39.00

Lawrence Road - LWR (ARTC) 16:20 16:20 39.00

Banyabba - BYA (ARTC) 16:23 16:23 39.00

Camira Creek - CMC (ARTC) 16:34 16:34 39.00

Rappville - RPV (ARTC) 16:50 16:50 39.00

Leeville - LEV (ARTC) 17:00 17:00 39.00

Casino - CSO (ARTC) 17:09 39.00



Train Schedule Report

Train Number 7R01 Train Date 18/01/2024

Origin Casino - CSO (ARTC)

Destination Glenapp - GLP (ARTC)

Operator The Rail Motor Society - TRMS

STN/TAA/CTN

Location Arrive Depart Dwell App
Length

Integrated DTPOS Train Schedule Report Page 1 of 1 Produced 15/01/2024 10:57 AEDT by DTPOS

Status Approved (ARTC)

Casino - CSO (ARTC) 08:45 39.00

Nammoona - NMO (ARTC) 08:51 08:51 39.00

Kyogle - KYL (ARTC) 09:10 09:30 00:20:00 39.00

Kyogle Loop - KYO (ARTC) 09:33 09:33 39.00

Loadstone - LOD (ARTC) 09:56 09:56 39.00

Border Loop - BLP (ARTC) 10:08 10:08 39.00

Glenapp - GLP (ARTC) 10:21 39.00



Train Schedule Report

Train Number 7R02 Train Date 18/01/2024

Origin Glenapp - GLP (ARTC)

Destination Nammoona - NMO (ARTC)

Operator The Rail Motor Society - TRMS

STN/TAA/CTN

Location Arrive Depart Dwell App
Length

Integrated DTPOS Train Schedule Report Page 1 of 1 Produced 15/01/2024 10:57 AEDT by DTPOS

Status Approved (ARTC)

Glenapp - GLP (ARTC) 10:26 39.00

Border Loop - BLP (ARTC) 10:38 10:38 39.00

Loadstone - LOD (ARTC) 10:51 10:51 39.00

Kyogle Loop - KYO (ARTC) 11:09 11:09 39.00

Kyogle - KYL (ARTC) 11:12 11:12 39.00

Nammoona - NMO (ARTC) 11:30 39.00



Train Schedule Report

Train Number 7R03 Train Date 18/01/2024

Origin Nammoona - NMO (ARTC)

Destination Glenapp - GLP (ARTC)

Operator The Rail Motor Society - TRMS

STN/TAA/CTN

Location Arrive Depart Dwell App
Length

Integrated DTPOS Train Schedule Report Page 1 of 1 Produced 15/01/2024 10:57 AEDT by DTPOS

Status Approved (ARTC)

Nammoona - NMO (ARTC) 11:40 39.00

Kyogle - KYL (ARTC) 12:00 12:30 00:30:00 39.00

Kyogle Loop - KYO (ARTC) 12:33 12:33 39.00

Loadstone - LOD (ARTC) 12:55 12:55 39.00

Border Loop - BLP (ARTC) 13:06 13:06 39.00

Glenapp - GLP (ARTC) 13:18 39.00



Train Schedule Report

Train Number 7R04 Train Date 18/01/2024

Origin Glenapp - GLP (ARTC)

Destination Nammoona - NMO (ARTC)

Operator The Rail Motor Society - TRMS

STN/TAA/CTN

Location Arrive Depart Dwell App
Length

Integrated DTPOS Train Schedule Report Page 1 of 1 Produced 15/01/2024 10:57 AEDT by DTPOS

Status Approved (ARTC)

Glenapp - GLP (ARTC) 13:28 39.00

Border Loop - BLP (ARTC) 13:40 13:40 39.00

Loadstone - LOD (ARTC) 13:53 13:53 39.00

Kyogle Loop - KYO (ARTC) 14:11 14:11 39.00

Kyogle - KYL (ARTC) 14:14 14:14 39.00

Nammoona - NMO (ARTC) 14:32 39.00



Train Schedule Report

Train Number 7R05 Train Date 18/01/2024

Origin Nammoona - NMO (ARTC)

Destination Glenapp - GLP (ARTC)

Operator The Rail Motor Society - TRMS

STN/TAA/CTN

Location Arrive Depart Dwell App
Length

Integrated DTPOS Train Schedule Report Page 1 of 1 Produced 15/01/2024 10:58 AEDT by DTPOS

Status Approved (ARTC)

Nammoona - NMO (ARTC) 14:40 39.00

Kyogle - KYL (ARTC) 15:00 15:30 00:30:00 39.00

Kyogle Loop - KYO (ARTC) 15:33 15:33 39.00

Loadstone - LOD (ARTC) 15:55 15:55 39.00

Border Loop - BLP (ARTC) 16:06 16:06 39.00

Glenapp - GLP (ARTC) 16:18 39.00



Train Schedule Report

Train Number 7R06 Train Date 18/01/2024

Origin Glenapp - GLP (ARTC)

Destination Casino - CSO (ARTC)

Operator The Rail Motor Society - TRMS

STN/TAA/CTN

Location Arrive Depart Dwell App
Length

Integrated DTPOS Train Schedule Report Page 1 of 1 Produced 15/01/2024 10:58 AEDT by DTPOS

Status Approved (ARTC)

Glenapp - GLP (ARTC) 16:28 39.00

Border Loop - BLP (ARTC) 16:40 16:40 39.00

Loadstone - LOD (ARTC) 16:53 16:53 39.00

Kyogle Loop - KYO (ARTC) 17:11 17:11 39.00

Kyogle - KYL (ARTC) 17:15 17:30 00:15:00 39.00

Nammoona - NMO (ARTC) 17:46 18:00 00:14:00 39.00

Casino - CSO (ARTC) 18:06 39.00



Train Schedule Report

Train Number 7R07 Train Date 19/01/2024

Origin Casino - CSO (ARTC)

Destination Glenapp - GLP (ARTC)

Operator The Rail Motor Society - TRMS

STN/TAA/CTN

Location Arrive Depart Dwell App
Length

Integrated DTPOS Train Schedule Report Page 1 of 1 Produced 15/01/2024 19:38 AEDT by DTPOS

Status Approved (ARTC)

Casino - CSO (ARTC) 09:00 39.00

Nammoona - NMO (ARTC) 09:06 09:06 39.00

Kyogle - KYL (ARTC) 09:25 09:45 00:20:00 39.00

Kyogle Loop - KYO (ARTC) 09:48 09:48 39.00

Loadstone - LOD (ARTC) 10:11 10:11 39.00

Border Loop - BLP (ARTC) 10:23 10:23 39.00

Glenapp - GLP (ARTC) 10:36 39.00



Train Schedule Report

Train Number 7R08 Train Date 19/01/2024

Origin Glenapp - GLP (ARTC)

Destination Nammoona - NMO (ARTC)

Operator The Rail Motor Society - TRMS

STN/TAA/CTN

Location Arrive Depart Dwell App
Length

Integrated DTPOS Train Schedule Report Page 1 of 1 Produced 15/01/2024 19:38 AEDT by DTPOS

Status Approved (ARTC)

Glenapp - GLP (ARTC) 10:41 39.00

Border Loop - BLP (ARTC) 10:53 10:53 39.00

Loadstone - LOD (ARTC) 11:06 11:06 39.00

Kyogle Loop - KYO (ARTC) 11:24 11:24 39.00

Kyogle - KYL (ARTC) 11:27 11:27 39.00

Nammoona - NMO (ARTC) 11:45 39.00



Train Schedule Report

Train Number 7R09 Train Date 19/01/2024

Origin Nammoona - NMO (ARTC)

Destination Glenapp - GLP (ARTC)

Operator The Rail Motor Society - TRMS

STN/TAA/CTN

Location Arrive Depart Dwell App
Length

Integrated DTPOS Train Schedule Report Page 1 of 1 Produced 15/01/2024 19:38 AEDT by DTPOS

Status Approved (ARTC)

Nammoona - NMO (ARTC) 11:55 39.00

Kyogle - KYL (ARTC) 12:15 12:45 00:30:00 39.00

Kyogle Loop - KYO (ARTC) 12:48 12:48 39.00

Loadstone - LOD (ARTC) 13:10 13:10 39.00

Border Loop - BLP (ARTC) 13:21 13:21 39.00

Glenapp - GLP (ARTC) 13:33 39.00



Train Schedule Report

Train Number 7R10 Train Date 19/01/2024

Origin Glenapp - GLP (ARTC)

Destination Nammoona - NMO (ARTC)

Operator The Rail Motor Society - TRMS

STN/TAA/CTN

Location Arrive Depart Dwell App
Length

Integrated DTPOS Train Schedule Report Page 1 of 1 Produced 15/01/2024 19:38 AEDT by DTPOS

Status Approved (ARTC)

Glenapp - GLP (ARTC) 13:43 39.00

Border Loop - BLP (ARTC) 13:55 13:55 39.00

Loadstone - LOD (ARTC) 14:08 14:08 39.00

Kyogle Loop - KYO (ARTC) 14:26 14:26 39.00

Kyogle - KYL (ARTC) 14:29 14:29 39.00

Nammoona - NMO (ARTC) 14:47 39.00



Train Schedule Report

Train Number 7R11 Train Date 19/01/2024

Origin Nammoona - NMO (ARTC)

Destination Glenapp - GLP (ARTC)

Operator The Rail Motor Society - TRMS

STN/TAA/CTN

Location Arrive Depart Dwell App
Length

Integrated DTPOS Train Schedule Report Page 1 of 1 Produced 15/01/2024 19:38 AEDT by DTPOS

Status Approved (ARTC)

Nammoona - NMO (ARTC) 14:55 39.00

Kyogle - KYL (ARTC) 15:15 15:45 00:30:00 39.00

Kyogle Loop - KYO (ARTC) 15:48 15:48 39.00

Loadstone - LOD (ARTC) 16:10 16:10 39.00

Border Loop - BLP (ARTC) 16:21 16:21 39.00

Glenapp - GLP (ARTC) 16:33 39.00



Train Schedule Report

Train Number 7R12 Train Date 19/01/2024

Origin Glenapp - GLP (ARTC)

Destination Casino - CSO (ARTC)

Operator The Rail Motor Society - TRMS

STN/TAA/CTN

Location Arrive Depart Dwell App
Length

Integrated DTPOS Train Schedule Report Page 1 of 1 Produced 15/01/2024 19:38 AEDT by DTPOS

Status Approved (ARTC)

Glenapp - GLP (ARTC) 16:43 39.00

Border Loop - BLP (ARTC) 16:55 16:55 39.00

Loadstone - LOD (ARTC) 17:08 17:08 39.00

Kyogle Loop - KYO (ARTC) 17:26 17:26 39.00

Kyogle - KYL (ARTC) 17:30 17:45 00:15:00 39.00

Nammoona - NMO (ARTC) 18:00 18:00 39.00

Casino - CSO (ARTC) 18:05 39.00


